FR
ES
AT
UR
A L
EG
NO
 M

LEFT-HAND ROTATION
LINKSLAUF
ROTAZIONE SINISTRA POSITIVA
LEFT-HAND ROTATION POSITIVE SPIRAL
LINKSLAUF MIT POSITIVER SPIRALE
LAVORI DI SGROSSATURA
ROUGHING OPERATIONS
SCHRUPPBEARBEITUNGEN
Z1+1
Z3+3
Z2+2
12
L1A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L1A-03-012 3 50 12 3
L1A-04-015 4 50 15 4
L1A-05-017 5 50 17 5
L1A-06-017 6 60 17 6
L1A-06-022 6 60 22 6
L1A-08-022 8 70 22 8
L1A-08-032 8 70 32 8
L1A-10-032 10 70 32 10
L1A-10-042 10 100 42 10
L1A-10-052 10 100 52 10
L1A-12-032 12 80 32 12
L1A-12-042 12 100 42 12
L1A-12-052 12 100 52 12
L1A-14-042 14 100 42 14
L1A-14-052 14 100 52 14
L1A-16-042 16 100 42 16
L1A-16-052 16 100 52 16
L1A-16-062 16 130 62 16
L1A-16-072 16 130 72 16
L1A-18-052 18 100 52 18
L1A-18-072 18 130 72 18
L1A-20-052 20 100 52 20
L1A-20-072 20 130 72 20
L1A-20-085 20 150 85 20
L1A-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
13
L1B
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L1B-03-012 3 50 12 3
L1B-04-015 4 50 15 4
L1B-05-017 5 50 17 5
L1B-06-017 6 60 17 6
L1B-06-022 6 60 22 6
L1B-08-022 8 70 22 8
L1B-08-032 8 70 32 8
L1B-10-032 10 70 32 10
L1B-10-042 10 100 42 10
L1B-10-052 10 100 52 10
L1B-12-032 12 80 32 12
L1B-12-042 12 100 42 12
L1B-12-052 12 100 52 12
L1B-14-042 14 100 42 14
L1B-14-052 14 100 52 14
L1B-16-042 16 100 42 16
L1B-16-052 16 100 52 16
L1B-16-062 16 130 62 16
L1B-16-072 16 130 72 16
L1B-18-052 18 100 52 18
L1B-18-072 18 130 72 18
L1B-20-052 20 100 52 20
L1B-20-072 20 130 72 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
14
L1C
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L1C-03-012 3 50 12 3
L1C-04-015 4 50 15 4
L1C-05-017 5 50 17 5
L1C-06-017 6 60 17 6
L1C-06-022 6 60 22 6
L1C-08-022 8 70 22 8
L1C-08-032 8 70 32 8
L1C-10-032 10 70 32 10
L1C-10-042 10 100 42 10
L1C-10-052 10 100 52 10
L1C-12-032 12 80 32 12
L1C-12-042 12 100 42 12
L1C-12-052 12 100 52 12
L1C-14-042 14 100 42 14
L1C-14-052 14 100 52 14
L1C-16-042 16 100 42 16
L1C-16-052 16 100 52 16
L1C-16-062 16 130 62 16
L1C-16-072 16 130 72 16
L1C-18-052 18 100 52 18
L1C-18-072 18 130 72 18
L1C-20-052 20 100 52 20
L1C-20-072 20 130 72 20
L1C-20-085 20 150 85 20
L1C-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
15
L1D
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L1D-03-012 3 50 12 3
L1D-04-015 4 50 15 4
L1D-05-017 5 50 17 5
L1D-06-017 6 60 17 6
L1D-06-022 6 60 22 6
L1D-08-022 8 70 22 8
L1D-08-032 8 70 32 8
L1D-10-032 10 70 32 10
L1D-10-042 10 100 42 10
L1D-10-052 10 100 52 10
L1D-12-032 12 80 32 12
L1D-12-042 12 100 42 12
L1D-12-052 12 100 52 12
L1D-14-042 14 100 42 14
L1D-14-052 14 100 52 14
L1D-16-042 16 100 42 16
L1D-16-052 16 100 52 16
L1D-16-062 16 130 62 16
L1D-16-072 16 130 72 16
L1D-18-052 18 100 52 18
L1D-18-072 18 130 72 18
L1D-20-052 20 100 52 20
L1D-20-072 20 130 72 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
16
L2A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2A-03-012 3 50 12 3
L2A-04-015 4 50 15 4
L2A-05-017 5 50 17 5
L2A-06-017 6 60 17 6
L2A-06-022 6 60 22 6
L2A-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2A-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2A-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2A-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2A-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2A-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2A-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2A-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2A-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2A-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2A-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2A-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2A-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2A-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2A-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2A-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2A-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2A-20-072 20 130 72 20
L2A-20-085 20 150 85 20
L2A-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
17
L2B
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2B-03-012 3 50 12 3
L2B-04-015 4 50 15 4
L2B-05-017 5 50 17 5
L2B-06-017 6 60 17 6
L2B-06-022 6 60 22 6
L2B-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2B-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2B-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2B-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2B-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2B-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2B-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2B-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2B-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2B-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2B-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2B-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2B-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2B-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2B-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2B-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2B-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2B-20-072 20 130 72 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
18
L2C
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2C-03-012 3 50 12 3
L2C-04-015 4 50 15 4
L2C-05-017 5 50 17 5
L2C-06-017 6 60 17 6
L2C-06-022 6 60 22 6
L2C-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2C-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2C-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2C-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2C-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2C-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2C-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2C-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2C-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2C-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2C-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2C-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2C-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2C-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2C-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2C-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2C-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2C-20-072 20 130 72 20
L2C-20-085 20 150 85 20
L2C-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
19
L2D
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2D-03-012 3 50 12 3
L2D-04-015 4 50 15 4
L2D-05-017 5 50 17 5
L2D-06-017 6 60 17 6
L2D-06-022 6 60 22 6
L2D-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2D-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2D-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2D-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2D-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2D-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2D-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2D-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2D-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2D-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2D-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2D-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2D-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2D-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2D-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2D-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2D-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2D-20-072 20 130 72 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
20
L3A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3A-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3A-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3A-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3A-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3A-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3A-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3A-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3A-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3A-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3A-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3A-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3A-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3A-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3A-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3A-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3A-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3A-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3A-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3A-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3A-20-102 20 160 102 20
L3A-25-052 25 100 52 25
L3A-25-072 25 130 72 25
L3A-25-085 25 150 85 25
L3A-25-102 25 160 102 25
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
21
L3B
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3B-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3B-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3B-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3B-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3B-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3B-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3B-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3B-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3B-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3B-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3B-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3B-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3B-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3B-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3B-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3B-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3B-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3B-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3B-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3B-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
22
L3C
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3C-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3C-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3C-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3C-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3C-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3C-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3C-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3C-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3C-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3C-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3C-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3C-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3C-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3C-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3C-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3C-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3C-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3C-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3C-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3C-20-102 20 160 102 20
L3C-25-052 25 100 52 25
L3C-25-072 25 130 72 25
L3C-25-085 25 150 85 25
L3C-25-102 25 160 102 25
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie inferiore del pezzo
               Good finish on the lower surface
  Gute Fertigbearbeitung der unterer Oberfläche
23
L3D
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3D-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3D-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3D-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3D-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3D-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3D-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3D-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3D-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3D-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3D-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3D-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3D-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3D-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3D-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3D-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3D-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3D-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3D-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3D-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3D-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for finishing
VHW-Schlichtfräser
Buona finitura sulla superficie superiore del pezzo
                 Good finish on the upper surface
     Gute Fertigbearbeitung der oberer Oberfläche
24
L2E
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2E-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2E-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2E-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2E-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2E-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2E-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2E-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2E-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2E-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2E-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2E-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2E-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2E-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2E-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2E-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2E-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2E-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2E-20-072 20 130 72 20
L2E-20-085 20 150 85 20
L2E-20-102 20 160 102 20
L2E-25-052 25 100 52 25
L2E-25-072 25 130 72 25
L2E-25-085 25 150 85 25
L2E-25-102 25 160 102 25
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
25
L2F
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L2F-08-022 8 70 22 8
L2F-08-032 8 70 32 8
L2F-10-032 10 70 32 10
L2F-10-042 10 100 42 10
L2F-10-052 10 100 52 10
L2F-12-032 12 80 32 12
L2F-12-042 12 100 42 12
L2F-12-052 12 100 52 12
L2F-14-042 14 100 42 14
L2F-14-052 14 100 52 14
L2F-16-042 16 100 42 16
L2F-16-052 16 100 52 16
L2F-16-062 16 130 62 16
L2F-16-072 16 130 72 16
L2F-18-052 18 100 52 18
L2F-18-072 18 130 72 18
L2F-20-052 20 100 52 20
L2F-20-072 20 130 72 20
L2F-20-085 20 150 85 20
L2F-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
26
L3E
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3E-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3E-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3E-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3E-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3E-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3E-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3E-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3E-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3E-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3E-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3E-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3E-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3E-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3E-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3E-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3E-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3E-20-042 20 100 42 20
L3E-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3E-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3E-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3E-20-102 20 160 102 20
L3E-25-052 25 100 52 25
L3E-25-072 25 130 72 25
L3E-25-085 25 150 85 25
L3E-25-102 25 160 102 25
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
27
L3F
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3F-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3F-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3F-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3F-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3F-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3F-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3F-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3F-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3F-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3F-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3F-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3F-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3F-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3F-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3F-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3F-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3F-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3F-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3F-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3F-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
28
L3G
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3G-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3G-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3G-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3G-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3G-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3G-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3G-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3G-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3G-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3G-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3G-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3G-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3G-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3G-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3G-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3G-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3G-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3G-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3G-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3G-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
29
L3H
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sgrossatura
CODICE D L Lu S
L3H-08-022 8 70 22 8
L3H-08-032 8 70 32 8
L3H-10-032 10 70 32 10
L3H-10-042 10 100 42 10
L3H-10-052 10 100 52 10
L3H-12-032 12 80 32 12
L3H-12-042 12 100 42 12
L3H-12-052 12 100 52 12
L3H-14-042 14 100 42 14
L3H-14-052 14 100 52 14
L3H-16-042 16 100 42 16
L3H-16-052 16 100 52 16
L3H-16-062 16 130 62 16
L3H-16-072 16 130 72 16
L3H-18-052 18 100 52 18
L3H-18-072 18 130 72 18
L3H-20-052 20 100 52 20
L3H-20-072 20 130 72 20
L3H-20-085 20 150 85 20
L3H-20-102 20 160 102 20
HW milling cutters for roughing
VHW-Schruppfräser
30
LS2A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sedi serrature
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
LS2A-14-095 14 150 45 14  95
LS2A-16-095 16 150 45 16 95
HW milling cutters for machining door locks
VHW-Schloßakstenfräser
31
LS2B
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sedi serrature
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
LS2B-14-075 14 116 45 14  75
LS2B-14-095 14 136,5 45 14  95
LS2B-16-095 16 150 45 16  95
HW milling cutters for machining door locks
VHW-Schloßakstenfräser
32
LS3A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sedi serrature
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
LS3A-14-095 14 150 45 14  95
LS3A-16-095 16 150 45 16  95
LS3A-18-095 18 150 45 18  95
LS3A-20-095 20 150 45 20  95
HW milling cutters for machining door locks
VHW-Schloßakstenfräser
33
LS3E
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per sedi serrature
CODICE D L Lu S Lc
LS3E-14-095 14 150 45 14 95
LS3E-16-095 16 150 45 16  95
LS3E-18-095 18 150 45 18  95
LS3E-20-095 20 150 45 20  95
HW milling cutters for machining door locks
VHW-Schloßakstenfräser
34
LC3A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale con smusso di testa
CODICE D L Lu S C
LC3A-14-062 14 130 62 14 7
LC3A-16-062 16 130 62 16 8
HW milling cutters with bevel on the top
VHW Fräser mit Anfasung
35
LC3E
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale con smusso di testa
CODICE D L Lu S C
LC3E-14-062 14 130 62 14 7
LC3E-16-062 16 130 62 16 8
HW milling cutters with bevel on the top
VHW Fräser mit Anfasung
36
LRT2A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale con raggio al vertice
CODICE D L Lu R
LRT2A-03-012 3 50 12 1,5
LRT2A-04-015 4 50 15 2
LRT2A-05-017 5 50 17 2,5
LRT2A-06-022 6 60 22 3
LRT2A-08-022 8 70 22 4
LRT2A-10-032 10 70 32 5
LRT2A-10-042 10 100 42 5
LRT2A-12-032 12 80 32 6
LRT2A-12-042 12 100 42 6
LRT2A-14-042 14 100 42 7
LRT2A-14-052 16 100 42 8
LRT2A-16-052 16 100 52 8
LRT2A-18-052 18 100 52 9
LRT2A-20-052 20 100 52 10
LRT2A-20-072 20 130 72 10
HW milling cutters for finishing with top radius
VHW-Fräser mit Kopfradius
37
LRT3A
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale con raggio al vertice
CODICE D L Lu R
LRT3A-08-022 8 70 22 4
LRT3A-10-032 10 70 32 5
LRT3A-10-042 10 100 42 5
LRT3A-12-032 12 80 32 6
LRT3A-12-042 12 100 42 6
LRT3A-14-042 14 100 42 7
LRT3A-16-042 16 100 42 8
LRT3A-16-052 16 100 52 8
LRT3A-18-052 18 100 52 9
LRT3A-20-052 20 100 52 10
LRT3A-20-072 20 130 72 10
HW milling cutters for finishing with top radius
VHW-Fräser mit Kopfradius
38
LDP1
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura con
tagliente alternato
CODICE D L Lu S Lp
LDP1-03-012 3 50 12 3 4
LDP1-04-015 4 50 15 4 5
LDP1-05-017 5 50 17 5 6
LDP1-06-017 6 60 17 6 7
LDP1-06-022 6 60 22 6 7
LDP1-08-022 8 70 22 8 9.5
LDP1-08-032 8 70 32 8 9.5
LDP1-10-032 10 70 32 10 12
LDP1-10-042 10 100 42 10 12
LDP1-10-052 10 100 52 10 12
LDP1-12-032 12 80 32 12 14
LDP1-12-042 12 100 42 12 14
LDP1-12-052 12 100 52 12 14
HW double action milling cutters
VHW-Fräser doppelgängig
39
LDP2
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura con
tagliente alternato
CODICE D L Lu S Lp
LDP2-08-032 8 70 32 8 6
LDP2-10-032 10 70 32 10 7.5
LDP2-12-032 12 80 32 12 9
LDP2-12-042 12 100 42 12 9
LDP2-12-052 12 100 52 12 9
LDP2-14-052 14 100 52 14 10.5
LDP2-16-052 16 100 52 16 12
LDP2-18-052 18 100 52 18 13.5
LDP2-20-052 20 100 52 20 15
LDP2-20-072 20 130 72 20 15
LDP2-38-022 3/8”(9.5) 75 22 3/8”(9.5) 7.5
LDP2-05-032 1/2”(12.7) 80 32 1/2”(12.7) 9
LDP2-05-040 1/2”(12.7) 100 40 1/2”(12.7) 9
HW double action milling cutters
VHW-Fräser doppelgängig
40
LDP3
Frese elicoidali in HW integrale per finitura con
tagliente alternato
CODICE D L Lu S Lp
LDP3-08-022 8 70 22 8 6
LDP3-10-022 10 70 22 10 7.5
LDP3-10-032 10 70 32 10 7.5
LDP3-10-042 10 100 42 10 7.5
LDP3-12-032 12 80 32 12 9
LDP3-12-042 12 100 42 12 9
LDP3-16-042 16 100 42 16 12
LDP3-16-052 16 100 52 16 12
LDP3-20-042 20 100 42 20 15
LDP3-38-022 3/8”(9.5) 75 22.2 3/8”(9.5) 7.5
LDP3-05-032 1/2”(12.7) 80 31.7 1/2”(12.7) 9
LDP3-05-040 1/2”(12.7) 100 41.3 1/2”(12.7) 9
HW double action milling cutters
VHW-Fräser doppelgängig
41
LD2R
Frese in HW integrale a taglienti diritti
CODICE D L Lu S
LD2R-03-03-010 3 50 10 3
LD2R-03-06-010 3 50 10 6
LD2R-04-04-010 4 50 10 4
LD2R-04-06-010 4 50 10 6
LD2R-05-05-012 5 50 12 5
LD2R-05-06-012 5 50 12 6
LD2R-06-06-015 6 60 15 6
LD2R-06-06-020 6 60 20 6
LD2R-06-06-025 6 60 25 6
LD2R-08-08-020 8 70 20 8
LD2R-08-08-025 8 70 25 8
LD2R-08-08-032 8 70 32 8
LD2R-10-10-020 10 70 20 10
LD2R-10-10-025 10 70 25 10
LD2R-10-10-032 10 70 32 10
LD2R-12-12-025 12 80 25 12
LD2R-12-12-040 12 100 40 12
Straight milling cutters in solid carbide (HW)
VHW-Nutfräser mit gerade Schneiden
42
LCR2A

PF13-04S 4 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-05S 5 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-06S 6 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-07S 7 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-08S 8 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-09S 9 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-10S 10 70 40 10x20 LH
PF13-11S 11 70 40 10x20 LH
Drills for through holes with HW-tip
Bohrer für Durchgangslöcher mit HW-Spitze
58
PFSC
Punte a forare in HSS serie corta
CODICE D L Lu S Rot.
PFSC-002 2 49 24 2 RH
PFSC-025 2.5 57 30 2 RH
PFSC-003 3 61 33 2 RH
PFSC-035 3.5 70 39 2 RH
PFSC-004 4 75 43 2 RH
PFSC-045 4.5 80 47 2 RH
PFSC-005 5 86 52 2 RH
PFSC-055 5.5 93 57 2 RH
PFSC-006 6 93 57 2 RH
PFSC-065 6.5 101 63 2 RH
PFSC-007 7 109 69 2 RH
PFSC-075 7.5 109 69 2 RH
PFSC-008 8 117 75 2 RH
PFSC-085 8.5 117 75 2 RH
PFSC-009 9 125 81 2 RH
PFSC-095 9.5 125 81 2 RH
PFSC-100 10 133 87 2 RH
PFSC-105 10.5 133 87 2 RH
PFSC-110 11 142 94 2 RH
PFSC-115 11.5 142 94 2 RH
PFSC-120 12 151 101 2 RH
PFSC-125 12.5 151 101 2 RH
PFSC-130 13 151 101 2 RH
Standard short drills in HSS
HSS kurze Bohrer
59
PFSL
Punte a forare in HSS serie lunga
CODICE D L Lu S Rot.
PFSL-002 2 85 56 2 RH
PFSL-025 2.5 95 62 2 RH
PFSL-003 3 100 66 2 RH
PFSL-035 3.5 112 73 2 RH
PFSL-004 4 119 78 2 RH
PFSL-045 4.5 126 82 2 RH
PFSL-005 5 132 87 2 RH
PFSL-055 5.5 139 91 2 RH
PFSL-006 6 139 91 2 RH
PFSL-065 6.5 148 97 2 RH
PFSL-007 7 156 102 2 RH
PFSL-075 7.5 156 102 2 RH
PFSL-008 8 165 109 2 RH
PFSL-085 8.5 165 109 2 RH
PFSL-009 9 175 115 2 RH
PFSL-095 9.5 175 115 2 RH
PFSL-100 10 184 121 2 RH
PFSL-105 10.5 184 121 2 RH
PFSL-110 11 195 128 2 RH
PFSL-115 11.5 195 128 2 RH
PFSL-120 12 205 134 2 RH
PFSL-125 12.5 205 134 2 RH
PFSL-130 13 205 134 2 RH
Standard long drills in HSS
HSS  lange Bohrer
60
PFEL
Punte a forare in HSS serie extra lunga
CODICE D L Lu S Rot.
PFEL-002 2 125 85 2 RH
PFEL-025 2.5 140 95 2 RH
PFEL-003 3 150 100 2 RH
PFEL-035 3.5 165 115 2 RH
PFEL-004 4 175 120 2 RH
PFEL-045 4.5 185 125 2 RH
PFEL-005 5 195 135 2 RH
PFEL-055 5.5 205 140 2 RH
PFEL-006 6 205 140 2 RH
PFEL-065 6.5 215 150 2 RH
PFEL-007 7 225 155 2 RH
PFEL-075 7.5 225 155 2 RH
PFEL-008 8 240 165 2 RH
PFEL-085 8.5 240 165 2 RH
PFEL-009 9 250 175 2 RH
PFEL-095 9.5 250 175 2 RH
PFEL-100 10 265 185 2 RH
PFEL-105 10.5 265 185 2 RH
PFEL-110 11 280 195 2 RH
PFEL-115 11.5 280 195 2 RH
PFEL-120 12 295 205 2 RH
PFEL-125 12.5 295 205 2 RH
PFEL-130 13 295 205 2 RH
Standard extra-long drills in HSS
HSS  extra-lange Bohrer
61
PPA